12
How to Order
VCHC40 06 G
Port size
Thread type
(Conforming to ISO1179-1 on the
pneumatic/hydraulic G thread)
06
10
3/4
1
Specifications
Symbol
Using NSF-H1 certified grease
for the guide ring (sliding) section
Improved durability in high-pressure
environments by using a polyurethane
elastomer poppet
Operating pressure
Cracking pressure
Orifice diameter
Fluid
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Body material
Seal material
Port size
Mounting orientation
Weight
C value (Effective area)
b
Cv
Model VCHC40
0.05 to 5.0 MPa
0.05 MPa
ø16
28 dm3/(s·bar) (140 mm2)
0.15
7.4
Air, Insert gas
5 to 80°C
5 to 80°C
Brass
Polyurethane elastomer
G3/4, 1 (Conforming to ISO1179-1 on the
pneumatic/hydraulic G thread)
Unrestricted
1.02 kg
Fl
ow
ch
ar
ac
te
ri
st
ic
s
5.0 MPa Check Valve
Series VCHC40
643